
Date	 Day	 Opponent	 Location
Feb. 14	 Friday	 TBA^	 Scottsdale, Ariz.
Feb. 15	 Saturday	 TBA^	 Scottsdale, Ariz.
Feb. 16	 Sunday	 TBA^	 Scottsdale, Ariz.
Feb. 17	 Monday	 at Grand Canyon	 Phoenix, Ariz.
Feb. 21	 Friday	 at Louisiana	 Lafayette, La.
Feb. 22	 Saturday	 at Louisiana	 Lafayette, La.
Feb. 23	 Sunday	 at Louisiana	 Lafayette, La.
Feb. 28	 Friday	 Sam Houston#	 Frisco, Texas
March 1	 Saturday	 LSU#	 Frisco, Texas
March 2	 Sunday	 Kansas State#	 Frisco, Texas
March 4	 Tuesday	 at Omaha	 Omaha, Neb.
March 5	 Wednesday	 South Dakota State	 Hawks Field at Haymarket Park
March 7	 Friday	 Washington*	 Hawks Field at Haymarket Park
March 8	 Saturday	 Washington*	 Hawks Field at Haymarket Park
March 9	 Sunday	 Washington*	 Hawks Field at Haymarket Park
March 11	 Tuesday	 Wichita State	 Hawks Field at Haymarket Park
March 12	 Wednesday	 Wichita State	 Hawks Field at Haymarket Park
March 14	 Friday	 at UCLA*	 Los Angeles, Calif.
March 15	 Saturday	 at UCLA*	 Los Angeles, Calif.
March 16	 Sunday	 at UCLA*	 Los Angeles, Calif.
March 18	 Tuesday	 at Pepperdine	 Malibu, Calif.
March 19	 Wednesday	 at Pepperdine	 Malibu, Calif.
March 21	 Friday	 at USC*	 Los Angeles, Calif.
March 22	 Saturday	 at USC*	 Los Angeles, Calif.
March 23	 Sunday	 at USC*	 Los Angeles, Claif.
March 25	 Tuesday	 at Kansas State	 Manhattan, Kan.
March 28	 Friday	 Oregon State	 Hawks Field at Haymarket Park
March 29	 Saturday	 Oregon State	 Hawks Field at Haymarket Park
March 30	 Sunday	 Oregon State	 Hawks Field at Haymarket Park
April 1	 Tuesday	 Creighton	 Hawks Field at Haymarket Park
April 4	 Friday	 Rutgers*	 Hawks Field at Haymarket Park
April 5	 Saturday	 Rutgers*	 Hawks Field at Haymarket Park
April 6	 Sunday	 Rutgers*	 Hawks Field at Haymarket Park
April 8	 Tuesday	 at Kansas	 Lawrence, Kan.
April 11	 Friday	 at Iowa*	 Iowa City, Iowa
April 12	 Saturday	 at Iowa*	 Iowa City, Iowa
April 13	 Sunday	 at Iowa*	 Iowa City, Iowa
April 15	 Tuesday	 at Creighton	 Omaha, Neb.
April 18	 Friday	 Northwestern*	 Hawks Field at Haymarket Park
April 19	 Saturday	 Northwestern*	 Hawks Field at Haymarket Park
April 20	 Sunday	 Northwestern*	 Hawks Field at Haymarket Park
April 22	 Tuesday	 Kansas	 Hawks Field at Haymarket Park
April 25	 Friday	 at Maryland*	 College Park, Md.
April 26	 Saturday	 at Maryland*	 College Park, Md.
April 27	 Sunday	 at Maryland*	 College Park, Md.
April 29	 Tuesday	 Kansas State	 Hawks Field at Haymarket Park
May 2	 Friday	 Minnesota*	 Hawks Field at Haymarket Park
May 3	 Saturday	 Minnesota*	 Hawks Field at Haymarket Park
May 4	 Sunday	 Minnesota*	 Hawks Field at Haymarket Park
May 6	 Tuesday	 Creighton	 Hawks Field at Haymarket Park
May 9	 Friday	 Michigan*	 Hawks Field at Haymarket Park
May 10	 Saturday	 Michigan*	 Hawks Field at Haymarket Park
May 11	 Sunday	 Michigan*	 Hawks Field at Haymarket Park
May 15	 Thursday	 at Purdue*	 West Lafayette, Ind.
May 16	 Friday	 at Purdue*	 West Lafayette, Ind.
May 17	 Saturday	 at Purdue*	 West Lafayette, Ind.

^ - MLB Desert Invitational
# - Frisco College Baseball Classic
* - Big Ten Conference Game
Bold indicates home game
All home games played at Hawks Field
Dates and times subject to change
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